
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$1,837.70

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$341.68

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF CORAL SPRINGS

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/26/2013
11

/2
6/

20
13

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  VOTED DEBT

  CORAL SPGS OPER

2013  Paid Real Estate

2013  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

71,920

71,920

71,920
71,920

2812

71,920

@ 166.7900

5.98000

5.44000
0.28300

P
ai

d
Paid

0.05870
0.18380

1.50000

Nov 30, 2013

Nov 30, 2013

0.16850

71,920
71,920

71,920

73,230
73,230

71,920

EEX-13-00000717
E

E
X

-1
3-

00
00

07
17

71,920

58455

58455

174.89

9754 NW 14 ST

166.79

$1,764.19
$1

,7
64

.1
9

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

SETERUS TAX DEPARTMENT
S

E
T

E
R

U
S

 T
A

X
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T

14.62
2.48

328.65

126.25
35.11

4.56970

0.48820
1.75540

0.03450
0.20330

CANNON,SHAUNA
8554 NW 47 ST
CORAL SPRINGS, FL    33067

CANNON,SHAUNA
8554 NW 47 ST
CORAL SPRINGS, FL    33067

28   CORAL SPRGS FIRE SERV ASSMT
CS   CORAL SPRINGS DRAINAGE

484128-AC-0280

484128-AC-0280

0
0
0

20.66510

UNIVERSITY MAPLEWOOD TOWNHOUSES
CONDO
UNIT 28 BLDG 5

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

13.22
4.22

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

109.84
437.92

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

20.35
391.24

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

12.12

73,230

0

73,230

0
71,920 0

Z7XSTD

71,920
71,920 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

71,920

$1,496.02

71,920

71,920

71,920

71,920

71,920

71,920

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



