bbey Ajayi - Tax Colle Property ID Number	ector Notice Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable		Millage Code
484128-AC-0280	Z7XSTD	See Below	See Below		Below	2812
ANNON, SHAUNA						
54 NW 47 ST DRAL SPRINGS, FL 33	3067				BE MADE IN U	S FUNDS AND
			DRAV	WN ON US BA	NK ACCOUNT.	
54 NW 14 ST IVERSITY MAPLEWOOD T						
NDO						
IT 28 BLDG 5						
axing Authority		AD VA Millage A	LOREM TAXES Assessed Val E	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
ROWARD COUNTY CO COUNTYWIDE SERVIC		5.44000	71,920	0	71,920	391.24 20.35
VOTED DEBT		0.28300	71,920	0	71,920	20.35
ROWARD CO SCHOOL GENERAL FUND	DUARU	5.98000	73,230	0	73,230	
CAPITAL OUTLAY	ANAGEMENT	1.50000	73,230	0	73,230	437.92 109.84 4.22 13.22 12 12
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN		0.05870 0.18380	71,920 71,920	0 0	71,920 71,920	4.22 13.22
SFWMD DISTRICT		0.16850	71,920	0	71,920	12.12
IORTH BROWARD HOS HILDREN'S SVCS COU CITY OF CORAL SPRING		1.75540 0.48820	71,920 71,920	0 0	71,920 71,920	12.12 126.25 35.11
CORAL SPGS OPER	30	4.56970	71,920	0	71,920	328.65
DEBT SERVICE	1	0.20330 0.03450	71,920 71,920	0 0	71,920 71,920	14.62 2.48
		00.6654)			¢4 406 00
	Total Mill			0	orem Taxes:	\$1,496.02
) VALOREM TAXES		orem Taxes:	Amount
3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE	SERV ASSMT		VALOREM TAXES	0	orem Taxes:	
3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE	SERV ASSMT		VALOREM TAXES	S _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount 174.89
3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE	SERV ASSMT		VALOREM TAXES	S _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount 174.89
3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE	SERV ASSMT		WALOREM TAXES	S _{Rate}		Amount 174.89
3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE	SERV ASSMT		VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/	<mark>S _{Rate}</mark> 6.7900	sessments:	Amount 174.89 166.79
3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE S CORAL SPRINGS DF	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE Nov 30, 2013		VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/	S _{Rate} 6.7900 Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68
Yvying Authority 3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE S CORAL SPRINGS DF 5 CORAL SPRINGS DF 9 CORAL SPRINGS DF	ESERV ASSMT RAINAGE		VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/	S _{Rate} 6.7900 Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68
3 CORAL SPRGS FIRE S CORAL SPRINGS DF f Postmarked By N Please Pay	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/	S _{Rate} 6.7900 Ad Valorem As	sessments: sessments:	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF FOStmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As I Taxes and As Valorem As	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As 1 Taxes and As Valorem Ase pipt # EE	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF FOStmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As 1 Taxes and As Valorem Ase pipt # EE	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As 1 Taxes and As 2 Taxes and As 9 Jan State 2 State	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717 d By SETERUS	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764 TAX DEPARTM
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF FOStmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As 1 Taxes and As 2 Taxes and As 9 Date 9 PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONL	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764 TAX DEPARTME INE AT:
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF FOotmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to:	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta. Paid 1	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As 1 Taxes and As bipt # EE Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764 TAX DEPARTME INE AT: om
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF FOStmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Paid 1	WALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As I Taxes and As Valorem Ass bipt # EE Paid Paid PAY YO broward If Posti	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONL L.county-taxes.c marked By	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764 TAX DEPARTME INE AT: om Please Pay
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF FOStmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As Taxes and As Dipt # EE Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONL L.county-taxes.c marked By	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764 TAX DEPARTME INE AT: om
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF FOSTMARKED BY Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Paid 1	WALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As 1 Taxes and As 2 Taxes and As 9 pair Valorem Ass 9 pair Pair PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONL L.county-taxes.c marked By	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764 TAX DEPARTME INE AT: om Please Pay
CORAL SPRGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGS DF CORAL SPRINGS DF FORT LAUDERDALE, FL CORAL SPRINGS DF CORAL SPRINGS DF FORT LAUDERDALE, FL CORAL SPRINGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGSFIRE CORAL SPRINGS FIRE CORAL SPRINGSFIRE COR	SERV ASSMT RAINAGE	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Paid 1	WALOREM TAXES @ 16 Non-/ Combined	S Rate 6.7900 Ad Valorem As 1 Taxes and As 2 Taxes and As 9 pair Valorem Ass 9 pair Pair PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-13-00000717 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONL L.county-taxes.c marked By	Amount 174.89 166.79 \$341.68 \$1,837.70 58455 \$1,764 TAX DEPARTME INE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -

- -